
16

020

19

18

21
22 16

2123
21

17

15
161

4
3
2

4
3
2

1413123
4

7
8

7
6

5
11109

01110

4
3

E T K A

Model

QUAT
Year

83 18.04.2005
MG:

1
SG:

45
Illustration

20-10
Restrictions Update

525 21:38

EPIS 046
et_bild.frm



E T K A

Model

QUAT
Year

83 18.04.2005
MG:

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

page: 001

1
SG:

45
Illustration

20-10
Restrictions Update

525 21:38

Remarks

EPIS 046

charge air cooler
pressure hose

WX

   1   035 145 805 charge air cooler  1

   2   431 121 273 B bonded rubber mounting  2

   3   N   012 241 10 spring washer B8X15X0,8  4

   4   N   011 008 30 hex. nut M8  4

   5   857 145 813 support  1

   6   N   010 287 3 screw, hex. hd. M6X16  1

   7   N   011 524 23 washer A6,4X12,5X1,6  2

   8   N   011 006 24 hex. nut M6  1

   9   803 121 275 A bonded rubber mounting  1

  10   N   012 226 5 spring washer B6X12X0,5  2

  11   N   011 006 24 hex. nut M6  2

  15   035 145 746 C pressure hose  1

  16   N   024 522 3 clamp LA60-80  3

  17   N   024 504 4 clamp LC40-60  1

  18   035 145 746 B pressure hose  1

  19   N   024 518 3 clamp AL70-90  1

  20   035 145 747 C hose  1

  21   N   024 505 4 clamp LC50-70  1

  22   035 145 747 H hose  1

  23   035 145 849 C connecting pipe  1

           - --  E N D  -- -

et_text.frm


